VB
3
13
28
34
40
41
47
53

Pensionsvalet

Formedlingsstatistik AFO 1

Forsakringsbolag 202101
FOLKSAM LIV 32
FOLKSAM LO FOND 53
FUTUR PENSION 4
ICKE VALJARE 383
FOLKSAM (FS) 625
FOLKSAM (PBF) 511
FOLKSAM (SP) 511
FOLKSAM (FS) 4

2123

202102

202103

202104

202105

202106

202107

202108

202109

202110

202111

202112

0

Totalt

32

53

4

383

625

511

511

2123

Procentférdelning

1,51%
2,50%

0,19%
18,04%
29,44%
24,07%
24,07%

0,19%
100,00%
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Pensionsvalet

Formedlingsstatistik AFO 1

Forsiakringsbolag
FOLKSAM LIV
FOLKSAM LO FOND
FUTUR PENSION
ICKE VALJARE
FOLKSAM (FS)
FOLKSAM (PBF)
FOLKSAM (SP)
FOLKSAM (FS)

202101

57627
111 407
16 440
686 840
74 071
39714
52990
386

1039 475

202102

202103

202104

202105

202106

202107

202108

202109

202110

202111

202112

0

Totalt
57 627
111 407
16 440
686 840
74 071
39714
52 990
386
1039 475

Procentfordelning
5,54%
10,72%
1,58%
66,08%
7,13%
3,82%
5,10%
0,04%
100,00%
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